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VIAVI offers bandpass filters

to cover a wide spectrum of frequency ranges

within a specified bandwidth, while rejecting
unwanted frequencies outside of the desired frequency
range. All bandpass filters are designed to provide
superior out-of-band rejection with a relatively small
form factor for best fit with CellAdvisor™/CellAdvisor
5G/OneAdvisor 800 and AntennaAdvisor Handle for
efficient interference analysis.
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Selection Table

VIAV| RF Bandpass Filters

VIAVI Part

Number

G700050601

G700050602

G700050603

G700050604

G700050605

G700050606

G700050607

G700050608

G700050609

G700050610

G700050611

G700050612

G700050613

G700050614

G700050615

G700050616

G700050617

G700050618

G700050619

VIAVI

Frequency Range
(MH2)

696 to 716
776 to 788
806 to 849
1710 to 1755

1850 to 1910

703 to 748

832 to 862

880 to 915

1710 to 1785
1920 to 1980

2500 to 2570

663 to 698

3300 to 3800

788 to 798

2305 to 2315

3300 to 4200

2570 to 2620

2496 to 2690

1695 to 1710

Insertion Loss
(dB)

3.0 (max)
3.0 (max)
3.0 (max)
3.0 (max)

3.0 (max)

3.0 (max)

4.0 (max)
4.0 (max)
4.5 (max)
4.0 (max)

4.0 (max)

3.0 (max)

2.5 (max)

3.5 (max)

3.5 (max)

2.0 (max)

2.5 (max)

2.5 (max)

2.0 (max)

Attenuation
(dBc)

50 (min)
50 (min)
50 (min)
50 (min)
40 (min)

50 (min)

55 (min)
55 (min)
48 (min)
50 (min)

60 (min)

45 (min)

50 (min)

33 (min)

50 (min)

25 (min)

30 (min)

30 (min)

30 (min)
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Out of Band

Rejection

55 dBc@791 - 960
50 dBc@1400 - 3500

50 dBc@1664 - 3500

50 dBc@1760 - 3500

45 dBc@2110 - 3500

55 dBc@2110 - 3500

55 dBc@2620 - 3500

50 dBc@880 - 3700

55 dBc@2500 - 3400
35 dBc@3400 - 4000

40 dBc@650 - 3000
50 dBc@3000
25 dBc@4400

40 dBc@4600 - 6000

35 dBc@600 - 2495
40 dBc@2800 - 4200
30 dBc@4200 - 6000

30 dBc@600 - 2400
40 dBc@2800 - 4200
30 dBc@4200 - 6000

30 dBc@1559
30 dBc@1805

Operating Temp.
(°Q)

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

-10 to +65

3GPP UL Band

n12, n85

n13

n5, n26, n89

n66

n2, n25

n28, n83

n20, n82

ng, n81, n93, n94

n3, n66, N80, n86

nl, n84

n7

n71

n78

nl4

n30

n77

n38

n41, n90

n70



VIAVI RF Bandpass Filters

Dimensions
Wﬂ :@ Part Numbers
* 3700050601, G700050602, G700050603,
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VIAVI

Part Number: G700050601 (696 to 716 MHz)

1 Active ChiTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mla/Analysis S Instr State

Electrical Characteristics:
Passbanad

521 Log Mag 10.00dB/ Ref 0.000d8 [F2
'H 511 Lng M$ 5.000cE/ Ref 0.000d8 EFZ

0.000

L 706.00000 MMz -1.7019 dB
-10.00 2 696.00000 MHz -2.3390 dB
3 716.00000 MHz -2.083 dE
4 661.00000 MHz -62.512 dB
_ | 5 751.00000 Mhz -E1.523 dB
-20.00 |1 706.00000 WHz -23.173 B
2 696.00000 MHz -22.697 dB
3 716.00000 MHz -24.151 dB
4 661.00000 MHz -0.3157 dB
30,00 |5 751.00000 MHz -0.3022 dB
-40.00 [y i
-50,00
-£0.00
-70.00 -
-80.00
-90.00
-100.0 =
'L Canter 705 MHz IFBW 70 kiHz Span 200 MH: [EE1)T

Part Number: G700050603 (806 to 849 MHz)

1 Active ChfTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mr/Analysis S Instr State

521 Log Mag 10.00dB/ Ref 0.000d8 [F2]
’?E 511 Lug u: 5.000d8/ Ref 0.000d8 [F2]

» %
0.000 ),
»1 §27.50000 WHz -1.1833 dB 3
-10.00 | 2 806.00000 MHz -1.8571 dE
3 iz 4 dB
4 dB
s dE
~20.00 |1 d&
z dB
3 5
i
-30.00 |5 534.00000 WHz -0.3089 dB
40,00 Y. o
s
-50.00
-60,00
h

-70.00

-80.00

-50.00

=100.0
1 Center 8275 MHz TFBW 70 kHz

Part Number: G700050605 (1850 to 1910 MHz)

1 Active Ch{Trace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mkr/Analysis S Instr State

S2L Log Mag 10.00dB/ Ref 0.000d8 [F2.
KBS (53 Mag 5.000dB/ Ref 0.000d8 Erz N
0.000
K i
#1 1.8800000 GHz -1.8628 dB Z E
-10.00 2 1.8500000 GHz -2.5736 dE
3 1,7100000 GHz -2,5601 dB
4 18100000 GHz -89.291 dB
_ | 5 1.3400000 GHz -50.445 B
-20.00 |6 1:3800000 GHz -74.803 db
1 1.8800000 GHz -25.791 dB
2 1.6500000 GHz -23.763 di
3 1.9100000 GHz -21.250 di
3000 |4 1.8100000 GHz -1.1763 dB
§ 1.9400000 GHz -1.1895 dB
€ 1.3800000 GHz -0.6433 B
-40.00 | ]
5
2
-60.00 i
=60.00
=70.00 L
-80.00 Il 1
‘ ‘ ‘
| A ]
-30.00 fa ¥
4 z
-100.0 =&
|1 Conter 188 GHz IFRM 70 kz
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Part Number: G700050602 (776 to 788 MHz)

1 Ackive ChiTrace  2Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mko/Analysis 5 Instr State

)Wg 521 Log Mag 10.00d8/ Ref 0.000d8 Eg]

11 Log Mag 5.000dE/ Ref 0.000dE
0,000 P,

-1.6707
Mz -1.6300 B

-100.0

i
]
i

IF&V 70 kHz

Part Number: G700050604 (1710 to 1755 MHz)

1 Ackive ChfTrace  2Response 3 Stimulus 4 MlrjAnalysis S Instr State

521 Log Mag 10,00d5/ Ref 0.000dE [F2
kcEn [o5 Mag 500045/ Ref 0.00Dd8 [rz] N
0,000 p,
) 5
»1 1.7325000 GHz -1.8247 df 2 :
-10.00 2 1.7100000 GHz -2.2601 d&
3 1.7550000 GHz
4 1.6750000 GHz -
| 5 1i7900000 GHz
-20.00 |-11.7325000 GHz
2 1.7100000 GHz
3 1.7550000 GHz
4 1.6750000 GHz B
S30.00 |5 1.7900000 GHz -0.G88% dE
-40.00 4 o
R i}
H
-50,00
4
=60.00 El
n
~70.00 |
I
-80.00 i i 'II
‘ ‘ i
-50.00 i
1
-100.0 i
IFBW 70 kHz Span 400 MHz [

Part Number: G700050606 (703 to 748 MHz)

1 Active ChfTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mkrjanalysis S Instr State

$21 Log Mag 10.00d8/ Ref 0.000d8 [F3,
KB (53 Mag 5.000d8/ Raf 0.000dB Er;] N
0.000
»1 725.50000 Mz -1.5945 B
-10.00 2 703.00000 MHz -2.8174 dB
3 748.00000 Wiz -2,1568 dB
4 £70.00000 M4z -88.097 dB
. 5 731.00000 M4z -73.336 dB
20,00 | 4 726.50000 Mz -26.134 dB
2 703.00000 MHz -23.975 dB
3 748.00000 Miz -21.024 48
4 €70.00000 MHz -0.8720 dB
-30.00 |5 731.00000 MHz -0.7150 dB
-40.00 ]
-50.00
=-£0.00
L
-70.00
-50.00
=50.00
-100.0 A =
1 Center 725.5 WMHz IFBH) 50 kHz




Part Number: G700050607 (832 to 862 MHz)

1 Active ChfTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mhrignalysis S Instr State

521 Log Mag 10.00d8/ Ref 0.000dB [Fz,
’EE 811 mg mg 5.000d8/ Ref 0.000cE Erz

0.000

£47.00000 MHz -2.3138 dB
Miz -3.5067 dE
862.00000 Mz -2.8523 dB

10,00

-20.00
£32.00000 Miz
862.00000 Mz
£21.00000 Miz -3.3663 dB
925.00000 MHz -0.3873 dE

i

-40,00 }.
=50.00
=60.00
-70.00
=80,00

-30.00

-100.0

&
1 Center 847 MHz PR 50 kHz Span 300 MHz

Part Number: G700050609 (1710 to 1785 MHz)

1 Active ChjTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mkrfanalysis S Instr State

i) 521 Log Mag 10,0048/ Ref 0.000dB [r2
KBS 108 Mag 5.000d8 Re 0.000d8 Erz] N
0.000
& i
sl 1.7475000 GHz -1.9912 dit
-10.00 2 - z -2.4504 o
3 1.7850000 GHz -3.412¢ ot
1 1.7475000 GHz -26.231 c
2 17100000 GHz -31.653 dB
-20.00 3 1.7850000 GHz -22.752 Bt
-30.00
-40.00 |
-50.00
=60.00
-70.00
-80.00
| !
| il £ i
-50.00 7 3 i
-100.0 éﬂ i
1 Center 17475 GHz IFBWH 50 kHz

Part Number: G700050611 (2500 to 2570 MHz)

1 Active ChjTrace ZResponse 3 Stimulus 4 MkrjAnalysis 5 Instr State

PR 521 Log Mag 10.00dS/ Ref 0.000dB [F2
o e Lo Mag 5.000d8/ Ref 0.000dE t

0.000
>l 2.5350000 GHz -2.0889 dB
-10.00 | 2 2.5000000 GHz -2.7769 dB
32 GHz -2.5437 dB
1 2.5350000 GHz -3£.430 dB
2 2.5000000 GHz -22.778 dB
-20.00 | 2 2.5700000 GHz -24.962 dB

-30.00

i
-100.0 -

1 Center 2535 GHz IFBIN 50 kHz

Electrical Characteristics:

Passband

Part Number: G700050608 (880 to 915 MHz)

1 Active ChiTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mhko/Analysis S Instr State

521 Log Mag 10.00d8/ Ref 0.00048 [F2
M 159 Mag 50008/ Ref 0.000d8 Erz
0,000 & 4
>l £97.50000 MHz -2.2052 dB
-10.00 2 980.00000 MHz -3.3985 dE
3 ~00000 MHz -3.5334 dB
4 00000 Mz -82.223 dB
5 100000 MHz -49.833 dB
20,00 |1 S0000 Mz ~40.462 dB
2 000 MHz -25.065 dB
3 000 MHz -22.
4 ©21.00000 MHz
730.00 |5 925.00000 MHz -1.8525 dB

-90.00

-100.0

(T Panvar 047 € LI TEBI EA L Cnsn 300 ML TR P

Part Number: G700050610 (1920 to 1980 MHz)

1 Active ChiTrace 2Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mkrjanalysis 5 Instr State

521 Log Mag 10,0008/ Ref 0.000d8 [FZ
KBS 159332 100005, Ref ©:ooode 4
0.000 & 4
i i
»1 1.9500000 GHz H 3
-10.00 2 1.3200000 GHz
3 1.3800000 GHz
1 1.3500000 GHz
2 1.5200000 GHz
-20.00 | 3 1.3800000 GHz
=30.00
-a0.00 )y d
-50.00
-&0.00
=70.00 .I\l.
-60.00 | §
i
i) L
-50.00 2 b
£
-100.0 &
1 Center 1.95 GHz IFRM) 50 kHz Span 500 MHz T

Part Number: G700050612 (663 to 698 MHz)

1 Active ChjTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus & Mkrjanalysis S Instr State

620.50000 MHz —27.345
663.00000 MHz -19.523
€33.00000 MHz =30.470
GEZ.00000 MHz -1.3722
E20.00000 MHz -0.5832

I 521 Log M 10.0048/ Ref 0.000d8 [F2]
e 108 Mag 5,600/ Ref 0.00008 LFel 1
0.000 i 4
>l G80.50000 MHz -1.554¢ dB
Z 663.00000 MHz -2.4675 dB
s MHz -2,3707 dBj
-10.00 |45 MHz -53.033 dbf
B 0 WHz -83.202
1
H
3
4
s

aogoond.
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Electrical Characteristics:

Passband

Part Number: G700050613 (3300 to 3800 MHz)

1 Active ChiTrace 2 3 Stimulus 4 Mhkr/Anal 5 Instr State
[VIET 52T Lo Mag 10-00dE/ FRef C.00048 lrz
Tri 511 Log Mag 5.000dB/ Ref 0.000dB (FZ
0.000 T 3 4
1 2.5500000 gHz -0.8903 d& | ° ?
10,00 2 2,2000000 8 o
3 2,2000000 1.1528
4 2.2000000
*5 4., 3000000 64,712
-20.00 |1 35500000 30,545
2 3,3000000 1,166
3  3.8000000 21.572 9B
o 4 Z.2000000 =0.4238 A8
-30.00 53, 3000000 0.8618 ME
3
-40, 00 M
7 o
k)
50,00
60,00
-ro.00 ! 5
A
-20.00 4
B
=30.00

1050 - § B -y F

Part Number: G700050615 (2305 to 2315 MHz)

1 Active ChiTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mkr/Analysis 5 Instr State

— —
P 21 Log Mag 10.00de/ Ref 0.000dE LFz)
Trz S11 Log Mag 5.000de/ Ref 0.00048 [F2]

0.000 Py . -

-10.00

-20.00

-30.00

. T
[ FANTIY P

2. 3600000

—an.o0 )

7Y

Part Number: G700050617 (2570 to 2620 MHz)

—
P 521 Log Mag 10,0008/ Ref 0.000d8 [F2]
Trz 511 Log Mag 5.000dE/ Ref 0.000d8 [Fz]
Tr3 522 Log Mag 5.000d87 Ref 0.000d8 [FZ]

0.0a0

ry

=1 2.5850000 gHz -1.7581 dE
2.5700000 GHz -1.8657 dB

3 2.6200000 GHz -1.3510

42 4R 50000 GHz =45t

£ 2.2000000 gHz -&£8.723

1 2.5850000 GHz -28.326

2 2.5700000 GHz

3 2.e200000 GHz

4 2.4850000 GHz

s

1

2

3

4

o

-10.00

-20.00

2.5000000 GHz
2. 5350000 GHz
2.5700000 GHz
2.4200000 GHz
2.4850000 GHz
2 EEE0000

-320.00

-40.00 | SHz

-E0.00

: G700050614 (788 to 798 MHz)

1 Active ChiTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 MhkrjAnalysis S Instr State
-

PR 321 Log Mag 10.00dB/ Ref 0.000dS [Fz]
2 511 Log Mag 5.000dE¢ Raf 0.000d8 [F2]

0.000 P 4
1
-10.00 2
H
a
e
—20.00 |1
z
3
000 | 4

AV
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Part Number: G700050616 (3300 to 4200 MHz)

1 Active ChfTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 MhrfAnalysis 5 Instr State
— —

BIEE 521 Leg Mag 10.0046/ Ref 0.000dE Erz
Tr2 511 Log Mag 5.000d8/ Ref 0.000¢8 [F2 3

0.000

22
S
<

£88558550000008
&

-10.00

~30.00

ad%n 2
SEEELLARERA2D

B

 p—

T =1,
-0.50L5 of
-0.4347 dB

Part Number: G700050618 (2496 to 2690 MHz)

Trl 52l Log Mag 10,0008/ Ref 0.000dE [FZ]
MIEE :11 Log Mag 5.000dE/ Ref 0.000dE [Fz]
Tr3 522 Log Mag 5.000dB/ Ref 0.000d8 [F2]

=
a

e
20.00

1 2.5230000 GHz -1.1363
2 2.4360000 SHz -1.5887
3 2.6300000 SHz -1.7387
4 24000000 GHz -4 311
5 E.E000000 SHz -45.347
1 2.5530000 SHz -26.502
2 2.4960000 GHz -24.339
E]
H
H
1
H
2
H

15.00

2.6500000 GHz -24 335
2.4000000 GHz -0.3373
2.8000000 GHz -1.43841
2.5330000 GHz -27.08
2.4960000 GHz -31.[78
2.6900000 GHz -32.07
2.4000000 GHz ks

BON0RD -




Electrical Characteristics:

Passband

G700050619 (1695 to 1710 MHz)

Trl 521 Log Mag 10.00dB/ Ref 0.000dB [F2]
Tr2 511 Log Mag 5.000dB/ Ref 0.000dB [F2]

DIl 522 Log Mag 5.000dB/ Ref 0.000dB [F2] 1
20.00 2
1 1.7025000 GHz -1.6179 dB

2 1.6950000 GHz -1.6333 dB 55
3 1.7100000 GHz -1.6744 dB
15.00 |-4—1.5 GHz -93.098 dB
5 1.8050000 GHz -70.279 dB
1 1.7025000 GHz -26.493 dB
10.00 | 2 1.6950000 GHz -28.901 dB
B 3 1.7100000 GHz -22.319 dB
4 1.5590000 GHz -0.2239 dB
5 1.8050000 GHz -0.4061 dB
5.000 |[>11.7025000 GHz -29.783 dB
2 1.6950000 GHz -29.382 dB
3 1.7100000 GHz -23.840 dB
4 1.5590000 GHz -0.1690 dB
0.000 PlabudeeB0E Aé -0.3067 dp td
-5.000
-10.00
-15.00
-20.00
-25.00
3
-30.00

viavisolutions.com



VIAVI

Electrical Characteristics:

Out of Band

Part Number: G700050606 (703 to 748 MHz)

1 Active ChfTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mkrjanalysis S Instr State

521 Log Mag 10,0048/ Ref 0.000dB [F3
kcEn (o8 Mag 5.000d8/ Ref 0.000d8 tr
0,000
>l 791.00000 Miz( §72.035 b
=-10.00 2-—560.00000-Miz| 387 dB
3 1.4000000 GHz|
4 3.5000000 GHz|
1 791.00000 MHz|
20,00 |2 36000000
3 1.4000000 GHz|
4 3.5000000 GHz
=-30.00
-40.00
-50.00
4 7 ri
\ 3 4
-60.00
-70.00 j h
i |
-80.00 i
\ \| |
AW
-s0.00 |
-100.0 I
" £y
1 Stan 300 kHz IFBW 50 kHz Stop 36 GH: (AR
Part Number: G700050608 (880 to 915 MHz)
1 Active ChfTrace 2Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mkr/@nalysis S Instr State
521 Log Mag 10.00d8/ Ref 0.000dB [FZ
KB (54 Wag 5.00048, Raf 0.0008 [F5
0.000
»1 1[.e00000 GHz -95.517 dB
-10.00 z g GHz -85.453
1 1.Pe00000 GHz -0.2360 db
2 . F000000 GHz -0.0602 d@
-20.00
-30.00
-40.00 M % ]
-50.00
-60.00
-70.00 -
!
[
-80.00
|
\ il 5
-90.00 i ! f
i
i
-100.0 =
1 Start 697 MHz TFRIN 50 kHe Stop 3.6 GHz [ZUIEET

Part Number: G700050610 (1920 to 1980 MHz)

1 Active Ch/Trace 2Response 3 Stimulus 4 MkefAnalysis S Instr State

Part Number: G700050607 (832 to 862 MHz)

1 Active ChiTrace 2Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mkr/@nalysis 5 Instr State

521 Log Mag 10.00dB/ Ref 0.000¢E [F2
’H 511 Lné mﬁ 5.000d8/ Ref 0.000c8 EFZ}

0,000 4

.
e

«6G40000 GHz -87.125 dB
+5000000 GHz -83.350 d&
6640000 GHz -0.2279 dB
.5000000 Gz -0.0593 d&

-10.00

-20.00

-20.00

-40.00 '*j V 37 e 'l
-50.00

-60.00

-70.00

-80.00 i Al f i

-20.00

-100.0 'S
1 Stan 697 MHz IFBI 50 kHz

Stop 36 GHz 0GR 1

Part Number: G700050609 (1710 to 1785 MHz)

1 Active ChiTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mirfanalysis 5 Instr State

521 Log Mag 10.00d8/ Ref 0.000dE [F2
'm E11 Log Mag 5.600d8/ Ref 0.000dD rz]

VI 521 Log Naa 10.00d67 el 0.0004% [72]
v

Trz S11 Log Mag 5.00048/ Ref 0.000dE [FZ
0,000

>l 1.8800000 GHz -62.292 dB
~-10.00 2 2.1100000 GHz -77.129 dE

3 35000000 GHz -54.330 dB

1 1.8800000 GHz -1.2693 dB

2 2.1100000 GHz -0.5786 dB
=20.00 ES B Hz -0.1451 dE
-30.00
=40,

0.00 )—___m/_; T
H
-50.00
-60.00
n
-70,00
-80.00
-50.00
-100.0 'S
1 Stant 637 MH2 TFBW 50 kHz Stop 3.6 GH: AT

0.000 4
»1 1.8050000 GHz -53.064 d8 q
-10.00 22 Hz -84.050 dB
3 3.5000000 GHz -55.874 dgt
1 1.8050000 GHz -2.0544 dE
2 2.1100000 GHz -0,3899 dB
-20.00 | 3 305000000 GHz -0.1321 d
=30.00
-40.00 f———— | o |
] 3
-50.00
oL
-60.00
-70.00
-80.00
-20.00
-100.0 &
1 Start 697 MHz TFBW 50 kiHz Stop 3.6 GHz (AR

Part Number: G700050611 (2500 to 2570 MHz)

1 Active Ch/Trace 2Response 3 Stimulus 4 MirjAnalysis S Instr State

PUED 52l Log Mag 10.00dB/ Ref 0.000d8 [F2)
Tr2 511 Log Mag 5.000dE/ Ref 0.000cE [F2]

0.000 4
1 2.1700000 GHz -65.159 dB
10,00 |2 2,6200000 GHz -5,
2 3.5000000 GHz -81.180 dB
1 2.1700000 GHz -0.8077 B
2 3.6200000 GHz -1.2288 B
-20.00 | 3 3.5000000 GHz -0.3453 df
-30.00

-40.00 ‘—L_ﬁ o

-50.00

-60.00

-70.00 E

-80.00

-50.00

-100.0

1 Start 697 MHz IFBW 50 kiHz Stop 26 GHz
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Electrical Characteristics:

Out of Band

Part Number: G700050612 (663 to 698 MHz)

1 Active Ch{Trace 2 Response 3 Stmulus 4 m,mnalysls S Instr Stake

Hszlm Mag 10.00dE/ Ref 0.000dE [F2
» £11 Log M:g £.000dE/ Ref 0.000dE [er

0.000
=

ECH

o

0!

s

&&r%&%%&

B
&

[=]=]=1=}x}:]

S5B558

GHz -0.18958

4
5
5
8
-
™
i
=
i

Part Number: G700050614 (788 to 798 MHz)

1 Active ChiTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mir/Analysis 5 Instr State

PR 521 Log Mag 10.00d8/ Ref 0.000d8 [Fz]
Tr2 £11 Log Mag £.000d8/ Ref 0.000d8 [F2]

0.000

MHZ

¥
PRI S

= -CI 1449

-70.00

Part Number: G700050615 (2305 to 2315 MHz)

1 Active ChiTrace 2 3 Stmulus 4 Mir/Analy
—

S Instr State

MEE 5:1 Log Mag 10.00dE/ Ref 0.000dE rzg
Trz 511 Log MWag 5.000d6/ Ref 0.000de [F2

0.000 p

1 2.3100000 GHz -3.134¢ d8
-10.00 | 2 2.5000000 GHz -68.578

I S onans G eaiize dn

+ 4 0 Gz -43.300 8

1 2.3100000 GHz -30.342
20,00 |22, 00 GHz —1.7376

3 3.4000000 GHz -0.5246 h

4 4.0000000 GHz -2.1270
30.00
~40.00 M ]

P————=

H
-50.00
-60.00
=F0.00
H
2

-80.00
90.00

Part Number: G700050617 (2570 to 2620 MHz)

P 51 Log Mag 10.00dEB Ref O.000dE LFz)
Trz 511 Log Mag 5.000dE/ Ref 0.000dE [F2]
Tri 522 Log Mag £.000dE/ Ref 0.000dg [F2]
0.000 q
>1  2.5950000 GHz
7 2.4350000 GHz
3 28000000 GHz
-10.00 |4 2000000 GHz —
© 5.0000000 GHz
1 2.E350000 GHz B
2 2.4950000 GHz B
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Stop 4.1 GHz [

Part Number: G700050618 (2496 to 2690 MHz)
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